
National and Other Important Libraries of India 

National Library of India, 

Name 

Handicaps 
National Library for Blinds and Dehradun 

National Science Library 

National Medical Library 

Khudabaksha 

Library( National 
Library) 
National Digital Library 

Central Reference Library 

Culcutta Public Library 

Imperial Librtary 
Sarasvati Mahal Library 

Rampur Raza Library 
Harekrushna Mahtab 

Library 

OrientalPatna 
Menuscript 

Mahuraja Public Library 

Name 

Library of Congress 
National Library of India, Kolkata 

Bibliothec Nationale 

State Lenin Library.Masco 
National Diet Library 

Kolkata 

National Library. Germany 
British Muscum 

NISCAIRDelhi 

AIIMS,New Delhi 

Some National Libraries of world 

Place 

iIT Kharagpur 

Kolkata 

Calcutta 

Calcutta 

Thanjaur 

Rampur 
State Bhubneshwar 

Jaipur 

Nation 

India 

USA 

France 

Russia 

Japan 
Germany 
UK 

Establishment 
Year 

1948 

1979 

1964 

1966 

1891 

2018 

1955 

1836 

1891 

1918 

1774 

1959 

1866 

Establishment Year 

1948 

1800 

1461 

1862 

1948 

1912 

1753 
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