

National and Other Important Libraries of India

Name	Place	Establishment Year
National Library of India,	Kolkata	1948
National Library for Blinds and Handicaps	Dehradun	1979
National Science Library	NISCAIR,Delhi	1964
National Medical Library	AIIMS,New Delhi	1966
Khudabaksha Oriental Library(National Manuscript Library)	Patna	1891
National Digital Library	IIT Kharagpur	2018
Central Reference Library	Kolkata	1955
Culcutta Public Library	Calcutta	1836
Imperial Library	Calcutta	1891
Sarasvati Mahal Library	Thanjavur	1918
Rampur Raza Library	Rampur	1774
Harekrushna Mahtab State Library	Bhubneshwar	1959
Maharaja Public Library	Jaipur	1866

Some National Libraries of world

Name	Nation	Establishment Year
National Library of India, Kolkata	India	1948
Library of Congress	USA	1800
Bibliothec Nationale	France	1461
State Lenin Library,Masco	Russia	1862
National Diet Library	Japan	1948
National Library, Germany	Germany	1912
British Museum	UK	1753